STT Ten nha diiu tu nmk ngoai c6 lien quan MSGD cua nhii. diiu tu
No Name of nffiliated forei= investor Securities tradinfl code
1 First Burns Investments Limited
2 Asia Reach Investments Limited
3 nrauon Financial Holdim,s Limited

3. Ma chu:ng khoan la d6i tugng bao cao/ Securities code to be reported: ACB

4. Ngay giao dich lam thay df>i ty l? s6- hiiu cu.a ca nh6m N0TNN co lien quan vugt qua cac nguang m9t pMn tram (1 %)/ Trading day on which the
holdings by Group of foreign investors and affiliates exceed the 1% threshold: 09/10/2020

5. Thong tin chi ti6t vS tinh hinh giao dich chung khoan cua cac thanh vien trong nh6m, dfui t6-i ty I� s6- hiiu cua ca nh6m NBTNN c6 lien quan vugt

qua cac nguang m9t philn tram (1%)/ Details on securities transactions of each foreign investor in the Group which result in the holding movement
of the Group exceeding the 1% threshold:

Taikhoan Taikhoan
Tru&c giao dich Sau giao dich

Prior to the transaction After the transaction
STT Ten nha d�u tu giao dich luuky

S6 lugn.g S6lugn.g chungkhoan chungkhoan Tyl? Tyl�
s6-hiiu SO" hiiu SO" hiiu SO" hiiu

No Name of foreign investor Trading Depository Holding Holding Holding Holding
account account amount ratio amount ratio

1 First Burns Investments Limited 86,416,790 4.00% 57,368,010 2.65%

2 Asia Reach Investments Limited 68,078,064 3.15% 57,172.644 2.64%

3 Dragon Financial Holdings Limited 149,565,600 6.92% 149,565,600 6.92%
Tf>ng ca nh6m NBT nu&c ngoai c6 lien quan/

Total bv Groun of foreign Investors and affiliates 304,060,454 14.07% 264,106,254 12.21%

6. Ngay thay d6i ty 1� s6- hiiu cii.a ca nh6m NBTNN c6 lien quan vugt qua cac nguang m9t philn tram (1 % )/ Date of holding movement by the Group
of foreign investors and affiliates exceeding the 1 % threshold: 13/10/2020

7. Cac thay df>i quan tr,;mg khac n6u c6/ Other significant changes if any:
Chung t6i xin cam doan nhfrng thong tin neu tren hoan toan dung/ We hereby certify that the above information is correctly.

H9 ten, chit ky cu.a ca nhan dugc uy quySn/ Full name, signature of the appointed indivi�

�
--

Truong Ng9c Phugn.g

Ngay thµc hi?n/ Reporting date: 14/10/2020